Contract Balance

7
Last Name
ALLEN
ALLEN
ARRIOLA
ARRIOLA
BACKSTROM
BACKSTROM
BAILEY
BAKER
BAKER
BAKER
BAKER
BARNHILL
BEAUCHAMP
BEAVER
BENNETT
BERRY
BOATRIGHT
BOHANNAN
BOLIN
BOLIN
BOLINGER
BOLINGER
BOLINGER
BOLINGER-WIGGINS
BOYD

BOYD
BRASEL
BROWN
BRUMBLEY
BRUMBLEY
BUCHANAN
BURKS
BURNETT
BURNETT
BURNETT
BURNETT
BURRIS
BURTON
BUTLER
CAGLE
CAIN

CAIN
CALDWELL
CAMPBELL
CANION
CANION
CANTRELL

First Name
JAKE
ARVIN
ABBY
JUAN
KRISTIN
ROBERT
DANA
OTEEKA
PHILLIP
JIMMY
AARON
RANDALL
PATRICIA
JANA
MICAH
CHARLES
CHONDA
SHARI
BOBBY
EVELYN
KIMBERLY
TRISHA
JENNIFER
WENDY
DAVINA
ROBERT
CANDRA
TYNETTE
HAZEL
TED
TINA
PAMELA
TREENA
BETTY
SHEILA
SHEILA
SHEA
REBECCA
BETTY
SUSAN

DON MICHAEL

CINDY
BARBIE
TONIA
CHELSEA
REBECCA
JANA

Annual Salary
$47,570.00
$11,482.00
$53,960.00
$3,503.67
$39,405.00
$36,210.00
$48,635.00
$50,765.00
$47,570.00
$21,460.00
$20,875.00
$68,160.00
$14,404.00
$42,245.00
$45,440.00
$67,989.00
$17,350.00
$50,765.00
$13,049.00
$10,133.00
$51,830.00
$48,821.84
$14,104.00
$55,337.00
$33,250.00
$10,949.00
$75,294.00
$12,454.00
$24,960.00
$24,960.00
$50,765.00
$10,799.00
$38,340.00
$14,404.00
$12,154.00
$11,099.00
$45,514.74
$12,154.00
$53,960.00
$16,300.00
$80,579.00
$55,025.00
$45,122.37
$18,400.00
$31,112.00
$18,298.00
$17,908.00



Last Name
CARNEY
CATE
CEOLA
CLARK
CLINE
CLINE
COGER
COGER
COKER
COLE
COLLINS
COMBS
COMER
COPELAND
COTTON
COTTON
COTTON
COZAD
CROSS
DAVIDSON
DAVIS
DAVIS
DAVIS
DELAPORTE
DEMPSEY
DENISON
DENNIS
DENNIS
DENNIS
DIPLEY
DODSON
DONAHOE
DOTSON
DOTSON
DULING
DUNN
EATON
EATON
EDENS
ELLIS
ELLISON
ELLISON
ENIX
EVANS
EVANS
FARFAN-LEAL
FAULKNER
FITCH
FOSTER
FRITTS
GARRETT

First Name
CHARLES
Z. CHERYL
HALLI
VICKIE
ABIGAIL
TERRY
CHARLES
DENISE
ROBBIE
ZACHARY
JACKIE
JANET
GAYLE
BRENDA
MARGARET
BAILEY
TRESA
SHERRI
LEOLA
CARI
TAMMI
RACHEAL
LINDSAY
KAREN
SARAH
CHANDRA
NORMAN
JEANINE
MARY
ASHLEY
JENNIFER
MICHELLE
VICTORIA
VICK
SHERRY
JENNIFER
CLARENDA
DAVINA
CAROLYN
SHAWN
SHELBY
BRITTANY
TRIXIE
AMANDA
AMANDA
VERONICA
GARY
FRANCIS
BRENDA
VALERIE
BRIAN

Annual Salary
$49,013.00
$56,090.00
$29,045.00
$55,025.00
$21,166.00
$18,384.00
$37,277.00
$16,750.00
$37,630.00
$36,473.00

$568.00
$635.06
$21,698.00
$12,154.00
$53,960.00
$35,340.00
$26,119.84
$57,070.92
$10,949.00
$28,564.00
$92,435.00
$46,691.84
$36,210.00
$52,895.00
$38,695.00
$50,086.00
$23,020.00
$17,800.00
$13,054.00
$21,316.00
$53,960.00
$18,400.00
$53,960.00
$18,622.00
$53,960.00
$50,765.00
$50,765.00
$50,765.00
$16,000.00
$36,340.00
$38,340.00
$35,500.00
$76,725.04
$12,004.00
$10,799.00
$48,635.00
$23,995.00
$13,049.00
$53,960.00
$47,570.00
$59,533.00



Last Name
GILBERTSON
GLENN
GLENN
GOOLSBY
GRAHAM
GREENFIELD
GREENWELL
GREGORY
GRIFFITH
GRIMES
GURLEY
HAIRE

HAM
HAMILTON
HAMILTON
HANCOCK
HARRIS
HARRIS
HARTSELL
HATFIELD
HATFIELD
HAWKINS
HENDRICKS
HENDRICKS
HENRY
HENRY
HERRING
HILLYER
HINKLE
HOLCOMBE
HUDSON
HUFF
HUTCHINSON
JAMESON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JONES
JONES
JONES
JONES
KAMMERZELL
KAVIAN
KECK

KECK

KECK

KECK

First Name
STEPHANIE
SARAH
KENDRA
PAMELA
RUBY
GARY
DONALD
CARLA
CALANCE
DONNA
SUSAN
LAYNE
DESIRAE
BRIAN
MARY
JACKIE
GREGORY
DONNA
AMY
TERESE
ROCK
LORI
RICHARD
ANA
JARED
CHRISTINA
WANDA
SUSAN
DONNA
CORINNE
CHARLOTTE
KRISTA
JERICK
KIM
MICHAEL
LEISHA
TERRI
TERRI
JODDY
JERRY
STEVEN
CLINTON
LORIE

LEA
AMANDA
STEPHANIE
SHERRY
LADONNA
MIKE

MIKE

MIKE

Annual Salary
$35,774.00
$48,635.00
$36,920.00
$12,004.00
$12,904.00
$28,333.00
$80,051.00
$11,849.00
$20,066.33
$11,399.00
$59,640.00
$11,699.00
$24,886.00
$25,017.00
$18,400.00
$10,949.00
$66,030.00
$51,830.00
$21,655.00
$59,534.00
$12,599.00
$37,630.00
$23,010.00
$16,348.00
$45,440.00
$16,150.00
$9,441.50
$53,960.00
$12,749.00
$39,380.00
$14,404.00
$36,920.00
$64,124.21
$12,749.00
$61,599.00
$53,960.00
$18,400.00
$13,049.00
$11,849.00
$11,699.00
$5,313.79
$120,953.00
$51,007.89
$40,115.00
$16,150.00
$17,200.00
$50,401.00
$32,312.00
$27,016.00
$12,299.00
$9,582.81



Last Name
KENNARD
KIMBALL
KING

KIRK

KIRK

LAIRD
LANCE
LATHAM
LESLIE
LEWIS
LINDSEY
LITTRELL
LONG
LOVIN
LYMAN
LYMAN
MAHAN
MANNON
MARQUETTE
MARTIN
MARTIN
MARTIN
MASON
MASON-BRYANT
MASSEY
MAUPIN
MAYES
MCBEE
MCCARTY
MCCOLLOUGH
MCCOLLOUGH
MCCOMAS
MCCONE
MCCONE
MCDONALD
MCGOURTY
MCKENNEY
MCLOUD
MCMILLAN
MENZE
MEYTHALER
MILLER
MITCHELL
MOLYNEUX
MONTGOMERY
MORGAN
MOSLEY
MOWRER
MULLEN
MYRICK
MYRICK

First Name
C

AUDRA
JOSHUA
CATHY
STEPHANIE
BETTY
FARRIS
LINDA
KELY
EUNICE
CANDACE
SHERRY
TAMARA
KATHRYN
LELA
KATHLEEN
LAURA
SHIRLEY
JOHN
KATHERINE
VICK
VICK
RHONDA
LISA
MURRY
TRACY
AMANDA
MICHAEL
JANICE
THOMAS
LAURA
TEBBLES
TONJA
GREG
SUSAN
REVA
ROSE
DEBRA
JONODTA
KELSEY
KEVIN
ERIC
JUSTIN
SARAH
ELAINE
BRENDA
STACY
LINDSEY
MICHELLE
MITCHELL
JULIE

Annual Salary

$45,085.00
$76,415.00
$37,183.00
$51,830.00
$16,150.00
$13,804.00
$10,949.00
$12,154.00
$41,535.00
$13,049.00
$39,050.00
$46,505.00
$16,000.00
$36,210.00
$39,050.00
$18,250.00
$53,960.00
$20,998.00
$36,210.00
$36,210.00
$16,000.00
$15,660.00
$46,505.00
$27,197.00
$60,817.11
$37,630.00
$19,773.00
$64,965.00
$16,150.00
$59,640.00
$50,765.00
$11,699.00
$70,006.00
$62,728.00
$68,160.00
$19,931.00
$40,825.00
$40,378.00
$22,816.00
$35,500.00
$52,895.00
$74,158.00
$41,535.00
$42,245.00
$13,054.00
$18,400.00
$50,765.00
$36,210.00
$12,904.00
$59,533.00
$55,025.00



Last Name
MYRICK
NELLE
NELSON
NODINE
OBENSHAIN
OGDEN
OSWALD
PALMER
PARKER
PARKER
PARKER
PELFREY
PEMBERTON
PETERKA
PEYROT
PHILLIPS
PHILLIPS
PHILLIPS
PHILLIPS
PLUMLEE
PLUMLEE
PRINCE
PURYEAR
QUINN
RAMIREZ
REEVES
REEVES
REEVES
REYNOLDS
REYNOLDS
RICHARDSON
RICHARDSON
RICHEY
RIDDLE
RIDGWAY
RILEY
RILEY
ROACH
ROACH
ROACH
ROACH
ROBERTS
ROSE
ROUTH
RUTLEDGE
SCATES
SCHAEFER
SCHATZ
SEIGAL
SEIGAL

SHACKELFORD

First Name
GRANT
REBECCA
JO

TINA
STEVEN
BRENDA
JEFFERY
STEFAN
TARA
PATRICIA
SHARON
KENENA
RACHEL
WREATHA
KATHY
JUDY
KAREN
DANA
DANA
CHARLOTTE
SHERRI
TRACY
MICHAEL
ANNIE
AMANDA
MICHELE
JEFFERY
JEFFERY
PAYDEN
LYNN

JOE

TINA
RYAN
JANELLE
PHYLLIS
KARA
MARY
JENNIFER
MEGAN
NORMAN
MICHAEL
SHAWNTILL
HEATHER
KAREN
TERESA
MARY
BRENDA
MACKENZIE
JENNIFER
JUDY
TINA

Annual Salary
$54,144.00
$16,172.00
$50,765.00
$16,697.00
$11,249.00
$42,464.00
$21,070.00
$35,500.00
$44,638.00
$43,552.89
$13,654.00
$75,084.00
$50,765.00
$16,738.00
$53,960.00
$34,112.00
$17,800.00
$17,650.00
$17,222.00
$50,765.00
$22,816.00
$47,570.00
$41,180.00
$57,155.00
$16,000.00
$47,570.00
$27,816.00
$12,899.00
$38,695.00
$11,099.00
$37,333.00
$12,604.00
$39,760.00
$56,766.00
$48,635.00
$36,920.00
$16,738.00
$48,635.00
$43,310.00
$32,333.00
$31,141.00
$16,000.00
$46,505.00
$50,765.00
$54,223.00
$23,995.00
$50,765.00
$16,300.00
$48,635.00
$18,622.00
$49,283.00



Last Name
SHACKELFORD
SHAW
SHAW
SHEPHERD
SHINN
SIEGRIST
SIMMONS
SIMPSON
SLAUGHTER
SLIGER
SLIGER
SLOAN
SMITH
SMITH
SONE
SONE
SPIDLE
SPRADLIN
SPRINKLE
SPURLOCK
SPURLOCK
SPURLOCK
STAFFORD
STAFFORD
STARNES
STARNES
STELLY
STEPHENS
STEPHENSON
STEVENS
STOUT
SULFFRIDGE
TARVIN
TAYLOR
TAYLOR
TAYLOR
TENBERGE
TERRELL
THOMAS
THOMAS
THOMPSON
THORNBERRY
THURMAN
TICE
TORBETT
TRAHAN
TRAHAN
TRINKLE
TRULOCK
TRUMBO
TRUMBO

First Name
RACHAEL
KIMBERLY
SHANNA
TERESA
KEVIN
SHERRI
MARK
KYLA
ANNA
NEAL
NEAL
CHRISTINA
BETTY
ANA
GREGORY
CHRISTI
ROBERT
DONNA
ESMERALDA
HARRY
COURTNEY
AMANDA
JIMMY
BELINDA
COURTNEY
AMANDA
BRANDI
BRENDA
TAMMY
SUSAN
MARY
HEATHER
NICOLE
CARLA
MICHAEL
PAULINE
CONNIE
PEGGY
JODI
MICHELLE
KENDRA
CINDY
MARTIN
TOMMY
LINDSEY
DARRELL
FLORENCE
SHEILA
STEVEN
TYLER
TEENA

Annual Salary
$13,054.00
$48,635.00
$11,549.00
$40,470.00
$57,142.00
$56,090.00
$14,404.00
$35,500.00
$17,950.00
$26,216.00
$11,699.00
$17,950.00
$38,340.00
$17,050.00
$59,533.00
$57,460.00
$11,399.00
$17,350.00
$16,450.00
$76,801.00
$55,380.00
$43,310.00
$64,794.00
$55,288.00
$40,297.00
$16,153.00
$11,249.00
$15,958.00
$36,210.00
$79,124.00
$49,700.00
$23,020.00
$46,505.00
$52,895.00
$49,324.00
$34,112.00
$53,960.00
$18,400.00
$46,830.00
$17,050.00
$40,115.00
$21,698.00
$24,960.00
$51,740.00
$22,695.00
$53,960.00
$50,765.00
$77,328.00
$52,895.00
$59,533.00
$50,765.00



Last Name
TUBERVILLE
TVRZ

TVRZ
UNWER
VANHOOK
VANLANDINGHAM
VAUGHAN
VILLINES
VILLINES
WALDEN
WALDEN
WALDEN
WALKER
WALLACE
WASSON
WASSON
WATKINS
WATKINS
WATKINS
WATKINS
WATKINS
WATKINS
WATKINS
WATSON
WATSON
WATSON
WATSON
WEST
WHITEHEAD
WHITTMORE
WIGGINS
WILLIAMS
WILLIAMS
WILLIAMS
WISHON
WOOD
WOOD
WOODRUFF
WOODWARD
WORLEY
WORLEY
WORLEY
WORTHEY
WYLIE
YARBROUGH
YATES
YOUNG
YOUNG

First Name
CLALEIGH
TYLER
SHANNON
BEVERLY
LAUREN
JILL
GLENDA
CAROL
TRACIE
SHELLY
HAROLD
HEATHER
ALECIA
SARAH
ANNETTA
CHARLES
ELIZABETH
MELISSA
VERNON
SHAWN
JOHNNY
PAULA
ADALA
HAYLEY
TENA

K.L.
DEIDRE
NATOSHA
DAWN
GARY
ZACKARY
MATTHEW
MELINDA
KATHY
ASHLEY
LUELLA
SHANNON
PAMELA
RUSSELL
HERBERT
DONNIE
ANITA
CINDEL
LORI
KELLY
MARY
GWENDOLYN
GWENDOLYN

Annual Salary
$44,375.00
$54,649.00
$50,765.00
$53,960.00
$40,115.00
$53,960.00
$12,904.00
$55,380.00
$35,500.00
$55,025.00
$21,460.00
$10,799.00
$13,054.00
$38,603.00
$55,025.00
$10,799.00
$55,025.00
$51,830.00
$23,995.00
$23,410.00
$23,020.00
$16,738.00
$16,600.00
$35,500.00
$13,049.00
$10,799.00
$10,649.00
$61,664.00
$50,765.00
$51,830.00
$57,510.00
$59,533.00
$46,398.00
$26,664.00
$46,635.79
$53,960.00
$29,344.89
$11,699.00
$23,985.00
$21,460.00
$20,368.00
$17,800.00
$35,500.00
$50,765.00
$51,830.00
$31,648.00
$18,400.00
$13,049.00



